
Athlete Name Age Athlete Gender 50 Backstroke Time
1 Sadia Zhao 11 Female 33.36
2 Austin Yuan 11 Male 35.38
3 Catherine Yim 11 Female 36.23
4 Katherine Jiang 11 Female 37.96
5 Mason Wiley 10 Male 38.06
6 Chloe Lin 11 Female 38.71
7 Honoka Terasaka 10 Female 38.76
8 Cynthia Lin 10 Female 38.87
9 Jake Hejian Wong 11 Male 39.05

10 Francis Guo 11 Male 39.06
11 Ella Graham 11 Female 39.12
12 Dominic Kim 9 Male 39.17
13 Isla Wang 10 Female 39.44
14 Yuxuan Gu 11 Female 39.77
15 Janice Pho 11 Female 39.89
16 Marvin Yang 11 Male 40.13
17 Kailyn Yang 11 Female 40.21
18 Evelyn Ishar 9 Female 40.75
19 Elijah Kew 11 Male 40.83
20 Ethan Tanimena 10 Male 40.92
21 Ella Jiang 10 Female 41.16
22 Leona Xu 11 Female 41.27
23 Roy Son 11 Male 41.55
24 Gary Guo 11 Male 41.73
25 Junhan Liang 10 Male 42.10
26 Aster Hua 11 Female 42.22
27 Alieshia Wang 10 Female 42.66
28 Darren Wang 9 Male 42.75
29 Hanson Li 10 Male 42.88
30 Lauren Son 11 Female 43.20
31 Ryan Shen 10 Male 43.95
32 Portia Chen 11 Female 44.51
33 Rebecca Li 10 Female 44.73
34 Dylan Han 11 Male 44.77
35 Emma Zhang 10 Female 45.05
36 Elliott Catherina 11 Male 45.14
37 Ewan Toner 10 Male 45.53
38 Jasmine Yong 11 Female 45.59
39 Vincent Graham 11 Male 45.69
40 Ava Pearce 11 Female 45.80
41 Angelina Wang 11 Female 46.31
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42 Colleen Wang 11 Female 47.01
43 Arianna Pavin 11 Female 47.07
44 Isla Turbet 11 Female 47.51
45 Hughie YANG 10 Male 47.54
46 Emerson Luo 9 Male 47.85
47 Louise Tan 10 Female 47.95
48 Clara Lin 9 Female 47.99
49 Madiba Long 11 Male 47.99
50 Stacey Weighell 10 Female 48.03
51 Eleri Hart 10 Female 48.11
52 Stacey Wu 10 Female 48.16
53 Jedidiah zhang 10 Male 48.29
54 Hayley Goldburg 10 Female 48.89
55 Alisha Malla 11 Female 49.37
56 Liam Hayden 10 Male 49.56
57 Olivia Parkins 10 Female 49.58
58 Miriam Hu 10 Female 49.64
59 Brian Guo 8 Male 51.82
60 Phoenix Catherina 9 Male 52.41
61 Emma Lim 8 Female 52.90
62 Helitha Karunaratne 11 Male 52.92
63 Harper Fahey 10 Female 53.46
64 Bryanna Wu 8 Female 53.79
65 Matilda Parkins 8 Female 53.82
66 Patrina Chen 8 Female 54.39
67 Owen Kong 8 Male 54.48
68 Esme Wu-Hayler 10 Female 54.52
69 Alison Gong 9 Female 54.94
70 Zenon Liew 9 Male 55.98
71 Salome Ng 9 Female 56.58
72 Maluba Mfula 9 Female 1.02.95
73 Emerson Hoban 9 Female 1.04.86



Athlete Name Age Athlete Gender 50 Breaststroke Time
1 Austin Yuan 11 Male 37.07
2 Catherine Yim 11 Female 39.14
3 Chloe Lin 11 Female 40.80
4 Leona Xu 11 Female 40.91
5 Sadia Zhao 11 Female 42.80
6 Isla Wang 10 Female 42.90
7 Honoka Terasaka 10 Female 43.28
8 Roy Son 11 Male 44.06
9 Stacey Wu 10 Female 44.65

10 Yuxuan Gu 11 Female 44.77
11 Angelina Wang 11 Female 45.11
12 Francis Guo 11 Male 45.57
13 Kailyn Yang 11 Female 45.88
14 Cynthia Lin 10 Female 46.79
15 Junhan Liang 10 Male 47.66
16 Portia Chen 11 Female 47.77
17 Katherine Jiang 11 Female 48.01
18 Hanson Li 10 Male 48.20
19 Ella Graham 11 Female 48.31
20 Elijah Kew 11 Male 48.34
21 Aster Hua 11 Female 48.36
22 Elliott Catherina 11 Male 48.54
23 Colleen Wang 11 Female 48.65
24 Gary Guo 11 Male 48.66
25 Jake Hejian Wong 11 Male 48.74
26 Janice Pho 11 Female 49.49
27 Ethan Tanimena 10 Male 49.77
28 Emma Zhang 10 Female 50.02
29 Isla Turbet 11 Female 50.76
30 Alieshia Wang 10 Female 50.93
31 Ryan Shen 10 Male 50.95
32 Dominic Kim 9 Male 51.18
33 Ava Pearce 11 Female 51.29
34 Marvin Yang 11 Male 51.50
35 Ella Jiang 10 Female 51.62
36 Evelyn Ishar 9 Female 51.97
37 Jasmine Yong 11 Female 52.65
38 Clara Lin 9 Female 52.90
39 Miriam Hu 10 Female 53.33
40 Ewan Toner 10 Male 53.37
41 Charlotte Lu 10 Female 53.73
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42 Darren Wang 9 Male 54.01
43 Lauren Son 11 Female 55.16
44 Stacey Weighell 10 Female 55.39
45 Dylan Han 11 Male 56.10
46 Vincent Graham 11 Male 56.29
47 Mia Lu 9 Female 56.82
48 Claire Lu 10 Female 57.37
49 Mason Wiley 10 Male 57.51
50 Louise Tan 10 Female 57.59
51 Arianna Pavin 11 Female 57.59
52 Hayley Goldburg 10 Female 58.16
53 Jedidiah zhang 10 Male 58.45
54 Madiba Long 11 Male 59.34
55 Patrina Chen 8 Female 59.77
56 Alisha Malla 11 Female 59.82
57 Alison Gong 9 Female 1.00.41
58 Emerson Luo 9 Male 1.00.41
59 Phoenix Catherina 9 Male 1.01.32
60 Hughie YANG 10 Male 1.02.19
61 Eleri Hart 10 Female 1.02.55
62 Olivia Parkins 10 Female 1.02.97
63 Colin Xu 8 Male 1.03.48
64 Liam Hayden 10 Male 1.04.34
65 Emerson Hoban 9 Female 1.06.20
66 Emma Lim 8 Female 1.06.48
67 Helitha Karunaratne 11 Male 1.06.98
68 Owen Kong 8 Male 1.07.44
69 Brian Guo 8 Male 1.08.00
70 Maluba Mfula 9 Female 1.08.20
71 Matilda Parkins 8 Female 1.09.62
72 Bryanna Wu 8 Female 1.09.90
73 Harper Fahey 10 Female 1.10.74
74 Rupert Lu 8 Male 1.12.57
75 Salome Ng 9 Female 1.13.66


